



KNORR

# 004038 - Base Chicken Flavor Bouillon

Developed specially for catering services, restaurants, and other busy culinary environments, Knorr Caldo de Pollo Chicken Bouillon delivers flavor and efficiency that chefs can trust. This delicious bouillon is made from a blend of chicken, onion, parsley, and spices, and it offers a distinctive and vibrant flavor that is ideal for use in traditional Latino recipes. The bouillon prepares quickly; simply add it to boiling water to create a delectable broth or stock. Packaged in a bulk-sized resealable container, this bouillon is perfect for busy kitchens where efficiency is a must. It is shelf-stable and can be stored for long durations and still retain its flavor.



## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container **900**  
Serving size **(4g)**

Amount per serving  
**Calories 5**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** %  
Saturated Fat %  
Trans Fat

**Cholesterol** %

**Sodium** 870mg **38%**

**Total Carbohydrate** %

Dietary Fiber %

Total Sugars

Includes Added Sugar %

**Protein**

Vitamin D %

Calcium %

Iron %

Potassium %

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### \* Benefits

Delicious, versatile bouillon with a rich yet balanced chicken flavor  
Blends together chicken, onion, parsley, and spices for a distinctive taste  
Ideal for enchiladas, arroz con pollo, chipotle chicken, and other traditional Latino dishes  
Packaged in a resealable container for easy dispensing, measuring, and storing  
Exceptional shelf life of up to 365 days

### Ingredients

SALT, SUGAR, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, CORN STARCH, BEEF FAT, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, DEHYDRATED CHICKEN MEAT, YEAST EXTRACT (BARLEY), CHICKEN FAT, NATURAL FLAVORS, MALTODEXTRIN, SILICON DIOXIDE (PREVENTS CAKING), DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, DISODIUM INOSINATE, CITRIC ACID, YELLOW 5, ANNATTO (COLOR), YELLOW 6.

### ⚠ Allergens

### Handling Suggestions

### 📄 Product Specifications

### Serving Suggestions

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
KNORR	Unilever Food Solutions	Salt, Spices, & Seasonings

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
00000000067843535	004038	10048001759456	4	4 / / cs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Catch Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
33.78lb	31.6lb	No	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.91in	12.91in	9.65in	0.93ft3	9x5	485DAYS	10°F / 104°F



**KNORR**

# 004038 - Base Chicken Flavor Bouillon

Developed specially for catering services, restaurants, and other busy culinary environments, Knorr Caldo de Pollo Chicken Bouillon delivers flavor and efficiency that chefs can trust. This delicious bouillon is made from a blend of chicken, onion, parsley, and spices, and it offers a distinctive and vibrant flavor that is ideal for use in traditional Latino recipes. The bouillon prepares quickly; simply add it to boiling water to create a delectable broth or stock. Packaged in a bulk-sized resealable container, this bouillon is perfect for busy kitchens where efficiency is a must. It is shelf-stable and can be stored for long durations and still retain its flavor.



## Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	5	Total Fat		Sodium	870mg
Protein		Trans Fats		Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...		Saturated Fat		Iron	
Sugars		Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber		Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol			
Vitamin A(IU)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images



**INGREDIENTS:** SALT, MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, CORN STARCH, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, POWDERED COOKED CHICKEN, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, CHICKEN FAT, PALM OIL, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, CARAMEL COLOR (CONTAINS SULFITES), MALTODEXTRIN, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, CITRIC ACID, TURMERIC (COLOR), PAPRIKA OLEORESIN (COLOR).

**INGREDIENTES:** SAL, GLUTAMATO MONOSODICO, ALMIDON DE MAIZ, CLORURO DE POTASIO, POLLO COCIDO EN POLVO, AZUCAR, SABORIZANTE NATURAL, GRASA DE POLLO, ACEITE DE PALMA, GUANILATO DISODICO, INSINATO DISODICO, COLOR CARAMELO (CONTIENE SULFITOS), MALTODEXTRINA, PERCUL DESHIDRATADO, ACIDO CITRICO, CURCUMA (COLOR), OLEORESINA DE PAPIRIKA (COLOR).

